Item #
Job
FOODSERVICE, LLC
FO
C
U
S
 P

Available for 12" wide shelving
POST-TYPE AND DIRECT WALL MOUNTS
Focus Foodservice, LLC  •  120 Lakeview Parkway  •  Vernon Hills, IL 60061  •  www.focusfoodservice.comA City Discount
FOODSERVICE, LLC
Job
POST-TYPE AND DIRECT WALL MOUNTS
For Wire Shelves
Posts
Shelf  Brackets- Post Mounted
Post Height
Description
Item No.
Chromate
Item No.
Green Epoxy(in.) (cm)
13 33.0 Post for single tier FWPS13CH FWPS13GN
24 61.0 Post for 2 tiers FWPS24CH FWPS24GN
33 83.8 Post for 2 tiers FWPS33CH FWPS33GN
54 137.2 Post for 3 tiers FWPS54CH FWPS54GN
63 160.0 Post for 4 tiers FWPS63CH —
Shelf Width
Description
Item No.
Chromate
Item No.
Green Epoxy(in.) (cm)
14 35.6 Single Bracket FPMB14SCH FPMB14SGN
18 45.7 Single Bracket FPMB18SCH FPMB18SGN
21 53.0 Single Bracket FPMB21SCH —
24 61.0 Single Bracket FPMB24SCH FPMB24SGN
14 35.6 Double Bracket FPMB14DCH FPMB14DGN
18 45.7 Double Bracket FPMB18DCH FPMB18DGN
21 53.0 Double Bracket FPMB21DCH —
24 61.0 Double Bracket FPMB24DCH FPMB24DGN
Direct Wall Mounts
Shelf Width
Description
Item No.
Chromate
Item No.
Green Epoxy(in.) (cm)
12 30.5 Single Bracket FWB12SCH FWB12SGN
14 35.6 Single Bracket FWB14SCH FWB14SG
18 45.7 Single Bracket FWB18SCH FWB18SG
21 53.3 Single Bracket FWB21SCH FWB21SGN
24 61.0 Single Bracket FWB24SCH FWB24SGN
12 30.5 Double Bracket FWB12DCH FWB12DGN
14 35.6 Double Bracket FWB14DCH FWB14DG
18 45.7 Double Bracket FWB18DCH FWB18DG
21 53.3 Double Bracket FWB21DCH FWB21DGN
24 61.0 Double Bracket FWB24DCH FWB24DGN
Direct Wall Mounts  Each consists of a shelf support welded to a mounting plate with two chrome plated shelf caps. Use
single brackets at shelf ends and double brackets for adjoining shelves. Hardware to mount brackets to wall is NOT included. Please
select according to type of wall. Order shelves separately.
Dimensions